BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE List DATED 07.11.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22

CASE No.

ID No. 05/2024

ID No.178/2015

ID No. 66/2022

ID No.209/2018
ID No.259/2019
ID No.260/2019
ID No. 40/2020
ID No.157/2022
ID No.207/2022
ID No.251/2022
ID No.296/2022

ID No. 10/2009

ID No. 29/2017
ID No.232/2019
ID No. 08/2021
ID No.111/2021

ID No. 50/2014
ID No.224/2018
ID No.227/2018

ID No. 19/2019

ID No. 15/2019

ID No.109A/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

The President, FCI Workers Union

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Food Corporation of India

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

The President

Smt. Kuldeep Patial
EVIDENCE

Sh. Satish Chand

Sh. Kuldeep Kumar

Sh. Dhiri Singh

Sh. Prem Prakash & 12 Ors.
Sh. Shyam Kishore

Sh. Amit Kumar

Sh. Laxman Singh

Smt. Sarita LR's of Late Sh. Satish

Smt. Saresho Devi LR's of Late Sh. Jagdish

Prasad

Sh. Harbir Singh

Sh. Rakesh Kumar & 03 Ors.
Sh. Gagan Bhawsar

Sh. Prashant Dabas

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Sadhna
Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.
Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors.

Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.

B.H.E.L

Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute

Indian Qil Corporation Ltd.
CPW.D. & Anr.

CPW.D. & Anr.

SDMC

EDM.C.

ALIMS.

Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.

N.D.M.C.
Chief Post Master General

Bharat Electronics Ltd.
University of Delhi

Air India

Ministry Of Petroleum & Natural Gas & Ors.

Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.
NDMC
EDMC

EDM.C.

Delhi University & Ors.

Delhi University & Ors.

REMARKS



