BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 07.11.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 05/2024	The President, FCI Workers Union	Food Corporation of India	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
02	ID No.178/2015	The President	B.H.E.L.	
03	ID No. 66/2022	Smt. Kuldeep Patial	Vallabhbhai Patel Chest Institute	
		EVIDENCE		
04	ID No.209/2018	Sh. Satish Chand	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	
05	ID No.259/2019	Sh. Kuldeep Kumar	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
06	ID No.260/2019	Sh. Dhiri Singh	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
07	ID No. 40/2020	Sh. Prem Prakash & 12 Ors.	SDMC	
08	ID No.157/2022	Sh. Shyam Kishore	E.D.M.C.	
09	ID No.207/2022	Sh. Amit Kumar	A.I.I.M.S.	
10	ID No.251/2022	Sh. Laxman Singh	Charak Palika Hospital & Anr.	
11	ID No.296/2022	Smt. Sarita LR's of Late Sh. Satish	N.D.M.C.	
12	ID No. 10/2009	Smt. Saresho Devi LR's of Late Sh. Jagdish Prasad	Chief Post Master General	
13	ID No. 29/2017	Sh. Harbir Singh	Bharat Electronics Ltd.	
14	ID No.232/2019	Sh. Rakesh Kumar & 03 Ors.	University of Delhi	
15	ID No. 08/2021	Sh. Gagan Bhawsar	Air India	
16	ID No.111/2021	Sh. Prashant Dabas	Ministry Of Petroleum & Natural Gas & Ors.	
		ARGUMENTS		
17	ID No. 50/2014	Smt. Sadhna	Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.	
18	ID No.224/2018	Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors.	NDMC	
19	ID No.227/2018	Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors.	EDMC	
20	ID No. 19/2019	Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors.	E.D.M.C.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
21	ID No. 15/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	
22	ID No.109A/2019	Sh. Rajinder & 34 Ors.	Delhi University & Ors.	